Page 1/11
Electronics & Software
Charge Amplifier
Multichannel Laboratory Charge Amplifier
50
80
A
_0

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering Key
                                      Type 5080A 0 0
Housing
19" rack module version according to 0
DIN 41494; Width 84 TE, Height 3 HE
Desktop version with 1
support bracket
Power Supply
100 ... 240 VAC +/–10 % 0
11 ... 36 VDC 1
Quantity of Charge Amplifier
Modules with BNC*
No module 0
1 channel 1
2 channel 2
3 channel 3
4 channel 4
5 channel 5
6 channel 6
7 channel 7
8 channel 8
Quantity of Dual-Mode-Amplifier with Charge
Input BNC and Voltage (Piezotron®) Input BNC*
No module 0
1 channel 1
2 channel 2
3 channel 3
4 channel 4
5 channel 5
6 channel 6
7 channel 7
8 channel 8
Cable Adapter Plate with Charge Input Fischer
9-pole neg. (Connecting to BNC)